
Greenmount OTB, LLC dba 
Greenmount Station

10/28/2022 10/272027

Riverboat on the Potomac, LLC

Maryland Sports Wagering Facilities
*The facilities below have been approved and are operational

Facility Name Approval Date Expiration Date

CBAC Borrower, LLC dba Horseshoe 
Baltimore

12/10/2021 12/9/2026

MGM National Harbor, LLC dba MGM 
National Harbor
Old Bay Gaming and Racing, LLC dba 
Ocean Downs Casino
Penn Cecil Maryland, LLC dba 
Hollywood Casino Perryville
PPE Casino Resorts Maryland, LLC 
dba Live! Casino Hotel

Arundel Amusements, Inc. dba Bingo 
World

12/9/2021

12/17/2021

12/23/2021

12/10/2021

8/1/2022

9/8/2022

12/16/2026

12/22/2026

12/9/2026

7/31/2027

9/7/2027

Long Shot's - Frederick 11/18/2022 11/17/2027

12/8/2026
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