Maryland Sports Wagering Facilities *The facilities below have been approved and are operational

Facility Name	Approval Date	Expiration Date
Arundel Amusements, Inc. dba Bingo World	8/1/2022	7/31/2027
CBAC Borrower, LLC dba Horseshoe Baltimore	12/10/2021	12/9/2026
Greenmount OTB, LLC dba Greenmount Station	10/28/2022	10/272027
Long Shot's - Frederick	11/18/2022	11/17/2027
MGM National Harbor, LLC dba MGM National Harbor	12/9/2021	12/8/2026
Old Bay Gaming and Racing, LLC dba Ocean Downs Casino	12/17/2021	12/16/2026
Penn Cecil Maryland, LLC dba Hollywood Casino Perryville	12/23/2021	12/22/2026
PPE Casino Resorts Maryland, LLC dba Live! Casino Hotel	12/10/2021	12/9/2026
Riverboat on the Potomac, LLC	9/8/2022	9/7/2027